
BID TABULATION - WEBB COUNTY, TEXAS Brush Country Construction SAL Construct Mgmt, LLC MTZ Construction, Inc

PROJECT: ITB 2021-004 Mirando City Water Well Project 1300 Martin Ave PO Box 8185 PO 440230
Transmission Main McAllen, TX 78504 Weslaco, TX 78599 Laredo, TX 78044

Bid Opening: January 19, 2021, 10:00 a.m.

RG Enterprises, LLC (C&G)

711 E. Wisconsin, Rd 
Edinburg, TX 78539
956-283-7040 956-259-8046 956-252-5647 956-202-1452 956-723-9339

ITEM DESCRIPTION QUANTITY UNIT UNIT PRICE TOTAL UNIT PRICE TOTAL UNIT PRICE TOTAL UNIT PRICE TOTAL
WATER

104 6" PVC, C-900, DR-18 Class 235 Water Main 21,760 LF 12.28$  267,212.80$       15.00$  326,400.00$       18.05$  392,768.00$       22.06$  480,025.60$       
110 6" Gate Valve w/ Box & Cover (Restrained) 11 EA 1,300.00$          14,300.00$        1,850.00$          20,350.00$        1,201.00$          13,211.00$        1,485.42$          16,339.62$        
114 Blow Off Valve, Complete 3 EA 1,800.00$          5,400.00$          3,000.00$          9,000.00$          1,208.57$          3,625.71$          1,520.00$          4,560.00$          

116.1 Interconnection to Exist. Water Main (4") 2 EA 3,000.00$          6,000.00$          4,000.00$          8,000.00$          2,491.00$          4,982.00$          3,250.00$          6,500.00$          
116.2 Interconnection Assembly at Well 1, Complete 1 LS 3,500.00$          3,500.00$          5,500.00$          5,500.00$          1,350.00$          1,350.00$          5,350.00$          5,350.00$          
130 Ductile Iron Mechanical Joint Fittings (Restrained) 0.32 TON 32,812.50$        10,500.00$        20,000.00$        6,400.00$          24,000.00$        7,680.00$          23,500.00$        7,520.00$          
138 1" Air Release/Vacuum Valves w/Box 5 EA 2,300.00$          11,500.00$        1,500.00$          7,500.00$          2,913.17$          14,565.85$        3,030.00$          15,150.00$        

420.1 8' High x 16' Wide Chain Link Fence Gate, Complete 1 EA 3,500.00$          3,500.00$          4,500.00$          4,500.00$          2,500.00$          2,500.00$          3,150.00$          3,150.00$          
420.2 16' Wide Type 1, Ranch Gate 1 EA 5,500.00$          5,500.00$          3,500.00$          3,500.00$          1,500.00$          1,500.00$          2,150.00$          2,150.00$          
602 Filter Fabric (Silt) Fence 600 LF 6.00$  3,600.00$          5.00$  3,000.00$          4.00$  2,400.00$          4.75$  2,850.00$          
900 Quality Control Testing Allowance 1 LS 5,000.00$          5,000.00$          5,000.00$          5,000.00$          5,000.00$          5,000.00$          5,000.00$          5,000.00$          

TOTAL BASE BID 336,012.80$  449,582.56$  399,150.00$  548,595.22$  
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BID TABULATION - WEBB COUNTY, TEXAS
PROJECT: ITB 2021-004 Mirando City Water Well Project
Transmission Main
Bid Opening: January 19, 2021, 10:00 a.m.

ITEM DESCRIPTION QUANTITY UNIT
WATER

104 6" PVC, C-900, DR-18 Class 235 Water Main 21,760 LF
110 6" Gate Valve w/ Box & Cover (Restrained) 11 EA
114 Blow Off Valve, Complete 3 EA

116.1 Interconnection to Exist. Water Main (4") 2 EA
116.2 Interconnection Assembly at Well 1, Complete 1 LS
130 Ductile Iron Mechanical Joint Fittings (Restrained) 0.32 TON
138 1" Air Release/Vacuum Valves w/Box 5 EA

420.1 8' High x 16' Wide Chain Link Fence Gate, Complete 1 EA
420.2 16' Wide Type 1, Ranch Gate 1 EA
602 Filter Fabric (Silt) Fence 600 LF
900 Quality Control Testing Allowance 1 LS

TOTAL BASE BID

Azar Services, LLC Martinez Paving Co. Inc Tri-Gen Construction, LLC

201 W. Hillside, St 23 PO 440429 2900 North Texas, St 201
Laredo, TX 78041 Laredo, TX 78044 Weslaco, TX 78599

956-717-0023 956-791-4102 956-447-1048

UNIT PRICE TOTAL UNIT PRICE TOTAL UNIT PRICE TOTAL

25.25$               549,440.00$       23.77$               517,235.20$       35.00$               761,600.00$       
1,400.00$          15,400.00$        2,559.00$          28,149.00$        2,470.00$          27,170.00$        
1,950.00$          5,850.00$          2,095.00$          6,285.00$          2,738.00$          8,214.00$          
1,350.00$          2,700.00$          10,000.00$        20,000.00$        8,245.00$          16,490.00$        
3,000.00$          3,000.00$          9,500.00$          9,500.00$          5,845.00$          5,845.00$          

56,667.00$        18,133.44$        32,000.00$        10,240.00$        18,000.00$        5,760.00$          
1,175.00$          5,875.00$          4,285.00$          21,425.00$        2,075.00$          10,375.00$        

950.00$             950.00$             5,000.00$          5,000.00$          2,700.00$          2,700.00$          
600.00$             600.00$             5,000.00$          5,000.00$          2,100.00$          2,100.00$          

4.75$                 2,850.00$          5.75$                 3,450.00$          7.00$                 4,200.00$          
5,000.00$          5,000.00$          5,000.00$          5,000.00$          5,000.00$          5,000.00$          

*corrected bid shown *corrected bid shown *corrected bid shown
849,454.00$                          609,798.44$                          631,284.20$                          
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